
Tuttodiciannove

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fatarella Stefano (06/2619) 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 6 2 6 4 10 4 2 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 7 2 6

Bottino Robi (06/3447) 4 8 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 4 4 8 2 3 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 9

Kanteye Modou (06/3610) 4 11 4 6 1 0 3 5 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 2 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 9 2 0

Fedi Alioscia (06/3505) 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 8 0 0 3 3 4 7 4 6 2 2 2 1 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 10

Cipolli Nicola (06/3609) 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mannelli Gian Luca (06/3698) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fatarella Stefano 06/2619 44 80 1,82

Bottino Robi 06/3447 37 70 1,89

Kanteye Modou 06/3610 38 68 1,79

Fedi Alioscia 06/3505 34 60 1,76

Cipolli Nicola 06/3609 30 53 1,77

Mannelli Gian Luca 06/3698 9 8 0,89

Lion Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sgarra Nicholas (06/2965) 4 6 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 9

Susini Leonardo (06/100) 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 10

Ceccarelli Stefano (06/2369) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 2 4 2 1 2 2 3 6 2 6 0 0 2 3 3 4 4 5 4 8

Occhipinti Simone (06/1017) 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 2 4 0 4 5 1 1 2 4 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 4 2 4

Simonetti Jonni (06/869) 4 2 3 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 2 1 1 0 4 0 2 0

Micale Veronica (06/2970) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sgarra Nicholas 06/2965 48 105 2,19

Susini Leonardo 06/100 44 83 1,89

Ceccarelli Stefano 06/2369 32 50 1,56

Occhipinti Simone 06/1017 35 37 1,06

Simonetti Jonni 06/869 32 13 0,41

Micale Veronica 06/2970 1 0 0,00

Broken Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Graziano Luca (06/3068) 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 9

Balducci Alessandro (06/3584) 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 0 4 6 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 5

Pellegrino Denis (06/3585) 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 2 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 4

Pistolesi Luca (06/3586) 4 11 4 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mangini Alessio (06/3874) 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 4 4 1

Di Biase Claudio (06/3069) 2 0 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 1 4 5 4 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Graziano Luca 06/3068 38 64 1,68

Balducci Alessandro 06/3584 38 43 1,13

Pellegrino Denis 06/3585 44 43 0,98

Pistolesi Luca 06/3586 12 21 1,75

Mangini Alessio 06/3874 30 15 0,50

Di Biase Claudio 06/3069 26 14 0,54

La Rotta Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Luongo Pasqualino (06/2202) 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 8 0 0

Chegai Franco (06/1571) 4 5 4 5 4 11 4 5 4 3 4 10 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 9 4 3 4 6 4 10 0 0

Terreni Alessio (06/2574) 4 2 4 2 4 8 4 4 4 1 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 6 0 0

Ballerini Pieraldo (06/1568) 4 2 4 4 4 0 4 2 4 1 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 0 4 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Luongo Pasqualino 06/2202 48 87 1,81

Chegai Franco 06/1571 48 72 1,50

Terreni Alessio 06/2574 48 63 1,31

Ballerini Pieraldo 06/1568 48 33 0,69



Quelli Di Borgo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Giaconi Claudio (06/3302) 2 3 0 0 3 4 4 7 3 8 4 5 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 6 2 5 4 8 0 0

Di Paco Tommaso (06/2972) 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 8 3 8 3 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 10 3 1 4 10

Shehai Itze (06/3314) 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 8 1 3 4 6 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 4 2 0 2 5 4 8 4 4

Di Paco Milko (06/2971) 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 10 4 4 1 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 7 2 3 1 0 2 2

Marzocchi Gabriele (06/3301) 4 3 0 0 2 4 3 2 1 2 0 0 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 4 0 4 5

Muzzi Massimiliano  (06/3313) 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giaconi Claudio 06/3302 38 69 1,82

Di Paco Tommaso 06/2972 35 62 1,77

Shehai Itze 06/3314 41 60 1,46

Di Paco Milko 06/2971 30 43 1,43

Marzocchi Gabriele 06/3301 27 25 0,93

Muzzi Massimiliano 06/3313 21 15 0,71

Cobra Kan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bellagotti Valerio (06/1386) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 11 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 5 4 7 1 3 4 9

Di Luca Marco (06/1737) 0 0 4 7 4 5 1 0 4 11 2 0 2 5 0 0 4 12 4 5 4 8 3 3 1 3 4 2

Baronti Giacomo (06/1894) 0 0 4 9 4 5 3 5 4 7 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 5 1 2 4 7 4 3

Strazzante Giuseppe (06/1924) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 9 4 9 2 0

Fancellu Giovanni (06/3415) 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 8 2 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 2 3

Vera Roberto (06/2655) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellagotti Valerio 06/1386 35 71 2,03

Di Luca Marco 06/1737 37 61 1,65

Baronti Giacomo 06/1894 40 61 1,52

Strazzante Giuseppe 06/1924 28 59 2,11

Fancellu Giovanni 06/3415 36 55 1,53

Vera Roberto 06/2655 12 28 2,33

Ottavo Colle

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Filippi Nicola (06/2782) 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 10

Vecchio Luca (06/2853) 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 3

Morini Riccardo (06/2604) 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 3 4 7 0 0 3 6 4 5 3 6 4 6 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0

Benedetti Giacomo (06/2783) 2 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 3 1 0 0 4 7 2 4 4 10 4 3 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 10

Giovannoni Alberto (06/2603) 2 2 4 1 4 6 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Tambellini Stefano (06/2669) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Filippi Nicola 06/2782 48 100 2,08

Vecchio Luca 06/2853 44 72 1,64

Morini Riccardo 06/2604 38 69 1,82

Benedetti Giacomo 06/2783 43 66 1,53

Giovannoni Alberto 06/2603 19 18 0,95

Tambellini Stefano 06/2669 0 0 0,00


